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Academic 
Scholarships

Freshmen
Honor

High School
GPA

ACT
Score

SAT
Score

3.50 - 4.00

3.50 - 4.00

3.50 - 4.00

3.50 - 4.00

3.00 - 3.49

3.00 - 3.49

3.00 - 3.49

30 +

25 - 29

22 - 24

18 - 21

25 +

20 - 24

18 - 19

1980-2210

1680-1970

1510-1670

1270-1500

1680 +

1390-1670

1270-1380

$2,500 for 4 years

$2,000 for 2 years

$2,000^

$2,000^

$2,000^

$1,000^

$500

Scholarship 
Amounts

The amount of the Dual Credit
Scholarship will vary depending on 
the number of credits earned by the 
student while in high school, and 
Dual Credit tuition paid beginning 
with the 2010-2011 school year.

In order to qualify for the
scholarship, a student must have
a 2.5 GPA in all Dual Credit classes.

            A Dual Credit
Scholarship of up to 
$1000 for 2 years.

PLUS

Mayville State Scholarship Opportunity For You!

This is a unique scholarship program that is only available to those students enrolled in Dual Credit high school courses 
offered through Mayville State.

In order to qualify for the scholarship, students must have completed at least one Mayville State Dual Credit course in high 
school prior to their full time enrollment at Mayville State as a Freshman in the fall semester after high school graduation.  
Students will earn scholarships equivalent to the cost of their Dual Credit tuition up to a maximum of $1000 for their freshman 
year at Mayville State.  Any additional scholarship credit beyond this $1000 will be credited towards the second year of full time 
enrollment at MSU.  The scholarship will not exceed the total amount of $2000. The Dual Credit Scholarship is IN ADDITION to 
any academic scholarships you are eligible to receive!

^ One year only

At Mayville State, you’ll earn more 
than a degree. You’ll earn an education. 

Dual Credit Scholarship Program

1-800-437-4104
www.mayvillestate.edu

Turn your Dual Credit classes into a down
payment on your future at Mayville State!

Guaranteed scholarship if you have a 2.5 GPA 
or higher in Dual Credit courses!


