



At Mayville State, you'll earn more than a degree. You'll earn an education.

## **Dual Credit Scholarship Program**

## Mayville State Scholarship Opportunity For You!

This is a unique scholarship program that is only available to those students enrolled in Dual Credit high school courses offered through Mayville State.

In order to qualify for the scholarship, students must have completed at least one Mayville State Dual Credit course in high school prior to their full time enrollment at Mayville State as a Freshman in the fall semester after high school graduation. Students will earn scholarships equivalent to the cost of their Dual Credit tuition up to a maximum of \$1000 for their freshman year at Mayville State. Any additional scholarship credit beyond this \$1000 will be credited towards the second year of full time enrollment at MSU. The scholarship will not exceed the total amount of \$2000. The Dual Credit Scholarship is IN ADDITION to any academic scholarships you are eligible to receive!

Academic Scholarships	High School GPA	ACT Score	SAT Score	Scholarship Amounts	A Dual Credit
Freshmen	3.50 - 4.00	30 +	1980-2210	\$2,500 for 4 years	Scholarship of up to
Honor	3.50 - 4.00	25 - 29	1680-1970	\$2,000 for 2 years	\$1000 for 2 years.
	3.50 - 4.00	22 - 24	1510-1670	\$2,000^	The amount of the Dual Credit Scholarship will vary depending on
	3.50 - 4.00	18 - 21	1270-1500	\$2,000^	the number of credits earned by the student while in high school, and
	3.00 - 3.49	25 +	1680 +	\$2,000^	Dual Credit tuition paid beginning with the 2010-2011 school year.
	3.00 - 3.49	20 - 24	1390-1670	\$1,000^	In order to qualify for the scholarship, a student must have
	3.00 - 3.49	18 - 19	1270-1380	\$500	a 2.5 GPA in all Dual Credit classes.

^ One year only



Turn your Dual Credit classes into a down payment on your future at Mayville State!

Guaranteed scholarship if you have a 2.5 GPA or higher in Dual Credit courses!

## For more information, contact:

## **James Morowski**

Director of Enrollment Services 330 Third Street NE • Mayville, ND 58257 1.800.437.4104, extension: 34619 james.morowski@mayvillestate.edu







